HPC, HPD
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 13-Dec-11 1 Document Number: 22167
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Voltage Disc Capacitors, 20 kVDC
Screw Mounting, Class 2 Ceramic

RF-CURRENT (2)
(ARMS)
D1
mm
(inch)
D2 max.
mm
(inch)
TYPE  HPC
HPC050WP35138AX1
R2000H (Z5U)
350
 20 (15 kVRMS
up to 120 Hz) 6.0 max.
50 (1.97)
HPC050WP50138AX1 500
HPC050WP75138AX1 750
HPC050WP10238AX1 1000
HPC060WP15238AX1 1500
60 (2.36)
HPC060WP20238AX1 2000
HPC070WP30238AX1 3000 70 (2.76)
HPC090WP50238AX1 5000 90 (3.45)
TYPE  HPD
HPD021WP35138AX1
R2000H (Z5U)
350
 20 (15 kVRMS
up to 120 Hz) 6.0 max.
21 (0.83)
HPD025WP50138AX1 500 25 (0.98)
HPD030WP75138AX1 750 30 (1.18)
HPD035WP10238AX1 1000 35 (1.38)
HPD043WP15238AX1 1500 43 (1.69)
HPD050WP20238AX1 2000 50 (1.97)
HPD059WP30238AX1 3000 59 (2.32)
HPD075WP50238AX1 5000 75 (2.95)
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
 D1 ± 1.5
(± 0.06)
38